17408.P04 W	01-19-1999		07-221572		
ORM PTU-1595 12.29.98			EET		TMEN OF COMMERCE TRADEMARK OFFICE
To the Honorable Commissioner of P	100941607	T	the attached original c	ocuments or o	copy thereof.
Name of Conveying party(ies): Alain CHAMBON			d address of receiving p		21572 221572 221578
					22
Additiona: name(s) of conveying party(i	es) attached?Yes _X_No		Address:		<u> </u>
3. Nature of conveyance:		Stroot	1 ddnoss 7 Place Po	ná Clair 936	
X Ass gnment	Street Address: 7 Place René Clair 92653 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT CEDEX/FRANCE				
Security Agreement	_ Change of Name				
Other		City:	State:_		ZIP:
Execution Date: <u>December 14, 1998</u>		Additio	nal name(s) and address	es) attached	?Yes _X_Nc
/12/1999 ASELLMAN 00000019 09221572 5. Name and address of party to whom co	Additional numbers		_Yes _X_No 	and patents in	nvolved: 1
Project ment should be mailed: 40.00 (•				
Internal Address: P17408		7. Total	Fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$_40.	00
		X En	closed		
		Au	thorized to be charged t	o deposit aco	count
Stree: Address: GREENBLUM & BERN	8. Deposit account number:				
1941 Roland Clar	ke Place		19-00 89	<u> </u>	
Chty: <u>Reston</u> State: <u>VA</u>	ZIP: 20191	(Attac	h duplicate copy of this	page if pay	ing
		by de	posit account)		
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belithe criginal document.	ef, the foregoing informat	ion is true	and correct and any att	ached copy is	s a true copy of $19f$
Neit F. Greenblum. Reg No. 28,394 Name of Person Signing	Sig	nature			Date
Total number	of pages including cover	sheet, atta	chments and document: 2		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor (hereinafter ASSIGNOR) by

COLAS S.A. 7 Place René Clair 92653 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT CEDEX / FRANCE

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sell, assign and transfer to ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest to the invention entitled:

for which application for Letters patent of the United States was executed on even date herewith unless otherwise indicated below:

filed on Serial N°

and all Letters Patent of the United States to be obtained therefor on said application or any continuation, divisional, substitute, reissue or reexamination thereof for the full term or terms for which the same may be granted.

The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with the application and any continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary or expedient.

The ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding which may be declared concerning this application or any continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination thereof or Letters Patent or reissue patent issued thereon and to cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and producing evidence and proceeding with such interference, litigation, or other legal proceeding.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned inventor has affixed his signature.

Alain CHAMBON

(SIGNATURE)

(TYPE NAME)

(DATE)

PATENT
RECORDED: 12/29/1998 REEL: 9696 FRAME: 0993